
 

Wednesday 16 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 22 Mar 2022 (week 12)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

3 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

4 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.40 ½ $1.19 N/A

5 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

6 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $4.20 ½ $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 18 Mar 
9 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.36 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

10 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.20 ½ $2.99 $1.66 per 100ea

2 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

3 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s $4.01 $29.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.56 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Baking Feature
1 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.46 ½ $2.39 $9.56 per 1kg

2 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $1.56 $1.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Baking Blocks/Chips/Melts/Buttons 150-225g $1.06 $2.99 N/A

4 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $0.56 $3.99 N/A

5 Pampas Puff/Shortcrust Pastry 1kg $1.46 $4.49 45¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Mediterranean Stuffed Capsicums Recipe
1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.40 ½ $1.19 N/A

2 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Mediterranean Stuffed Capsicums Recipe
1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

Website Banner
1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 22 Mar 2022 (week 12)

Thursday 17 Mar - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.95 ½ $0.95 79¢ per 100g

2 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL $3.25 ½ $3.25 $1.08 per 100mL

3 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Friday 18 Mar - Mercury
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk $3.00 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

3 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.14 $2.35 34¢ per 100g

Friday 18 Mar - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) TV $1.36 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $25.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Digital $.00kg N/A

Friday 18 Mar - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) TV $1.36 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $25.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

Friday 18 Mar - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Digital $.00kg N/A

Saturday 19 Mar - Advocate & Examiner
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk $3.00 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

3 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.14 $2.35 34¢ per 100g

Saturday 19 Mar - Mercury Front Page
1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 22 Mar 2022 (week 12)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk Digital $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

4 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $4.20 ½ $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

5 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) TV $1.36 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g/JC's Almonds Natural 500g (USA) (Produce) $3.30 $5.99ea N/A

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $25.99kg N/A

6 Lamb Legs Half (Meat) $18.49kg N/A

7 Scottsdale Pork Loin Chops (Meat) $20.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Chicken Tenders 440g (Meat) $6.19ea $14.07 per 1kg

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $11.99kg N/A

2 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Loaf (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Frankfurts (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.80 $3.69 53¢ per 100g

6 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $0.66 $7.49 $1.04 per 100g

7 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $1.66 $3.49 97¢ per 100g

8 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) $1.00 $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

Page 4
1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.56 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk Press $3.00 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

3 LA Ice Soft Drink 2L $0.74 $1.75 88¢ per 1L

4 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $4.20 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

5 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $1.00 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

6 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $1.61 $3.49 $2.33 per 1L

7 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.34 $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

8 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $1.06 $2.69 N/A

9 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g Press $0.71 $2.49 N/A

10 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $2.50 $5.49 N/A

11 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam & Obsession) $1.01 $2.99 N/A

12 Kellogg's K-Time Twists 5pk $1.30 $2.99 $1.62 per 100g

Page 5
1 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $0.90 $2.69 N/A

2 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $0.46 $3.49 N/A

3 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $1.06 $2.79 N/A

4 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (excl. Gluten Fr  $1.40 $4.49 N/A

5 Nerada Tea Cup Bags 100's $0.66 $4.49 $2.25 per 100g

6 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g $3.80 $6.99 N/A

7 Bega Peanut Butter 470g  $0.66 $5.99 $1.27 per 100g

8 IXL Jam 480g $1.00 $2.99 62¢ per 100g

Page 5 - Baking Side Panel
9 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.56 $1.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 22 Mar 2022 (week 12)

10 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g Digital $0.56 $3.99 N/A

11 Cadbury Baking Blocks/Chips/Melts/Buttons 150-225g Digital $1.06 $2.99 N/A

Page 6
1 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g $2.36 $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

2 Scott's Meat Pies 6pk $0.64 $6.75 75¢ per 100g

3 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $0.81 $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

4 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.01 $4.49 25¢ per 100mL

5 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $1.01 $5.99 N/A

6 Pampas Puff/Shortcrust Pastry 1kg Digital $1.46 $4.49 45¢ per 100g

7 Western Star Spreadable 500g Press $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

8 Flora Spread 500g $1.26 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

9 La Famiglia Garlic/Herb Slices 270g $1.21 $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

10 Ashgrove Cheese 450/500g (POT) $1.80 $8.99 N/A

11 Classic Flavoured Milk 500mL $0.61 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

12 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $0.61 $1.69 $1.13 per 100g

Page 7
1 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL Press $3.25 ½ $3.25 $1.08 per 100mL

2 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

3 Palmolive Shower Gel 1L $4.90 ½ $4.89 49¢ per 100mL

4 Colgate 360° Advanced Toothbrush 1pk $3.01 ½ $2.99 $2.99 per 1ea

5 Duck Deep Action/Foaming Bleach 750mL $2.70 ½ $2.59 35¢ per 100mL

6 Peckish Parrot/Small Bird Seed Blends 1.5kg (POT) $5.30 ½ $4.99 33¢ per 100g

7 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 95s excl. Papaw $0.35 $1.75 $1.84 per 100ea

8 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $4.01 $29.99 N/A

9 Schwarzkopf Taft Hair Mousse/Gel/Spray 200/250g $0.86 $3.69 N/A

10 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s $1.50 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

11 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $1.01 $7.49 $1.25 per 100g

12 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Press $0.14 $2.35 34¢ per 100g

Page 8  
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV $1.40 ½ $1.19 N/A

3 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Digital $2.46 ½ $2.39 $9.56 per 1kg

4 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g Press $0.95 ½ $0.95 79¢ per 100g

5 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

6 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Digital $3.20 ½ $2.99 $1.66 per 100ea

Page 9 - Mediterranean Stuffed Capsicums Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

Page 10 - Brownie Cheesecake Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g Digital $0.56 $3.99 N/A

2 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Digital $2.46 ½ $2.39 $9.56 per 1kg

Page 11 - JC's Full Page (Digital Only)
1 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g/JC's Almonds Natural 500g (USA) (Produc  $3.30 $5.99ea N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 22 Mar 2022 (week 12)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk Digital $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

4 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $4.20 ½ $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

5 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) TV $1.36 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

Page 2
1 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g Press $0.95 ½ $0.95 79¢ per 100g

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $2.50 $5.49 N/A

3 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g Press $0.71 $2.49 N/A

4 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $1.06 $2.69 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.56 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk Press $3.00 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

7 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $1.00 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

8 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $1.61 $3.49 $2.33 per 1L

Page 2 - Baking Side Panel
9 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.56 $1.99 N/A

10 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g Digital $0.56 $3.99 N/A

11 Cadbury Baking Blocks/Chips/Melts/Buttons 150-225g Digital $1.06 $2.99 N/A

Page 3 - Half Price Half Page
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV $1.40 ½ $1.19 N/A

3 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL Press $3.25 ½ $3.25 $1.08 per 100mL

4 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Digital $3.20 ½ $2.99 $1.66 per 100ea

5 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

6 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

Page 3
7 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $0.90 $2.69 N/A

8 Bega Peanut Butter 470g $0.66 $5.99 $1.27 per 100g

9 IXL Jam 480g $1.00 $2.99 62¢ per 100g

10 Colgate 360° Advanced Toothbrush 1pk $3.01 ½ $2.99 $2.99 per 1ea

11 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $4.01 $29.99 N/A

12 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Press $0.14 $2.35 34¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g/JC's Almonds Natural 500g (USA) (Produc $3.30 $5.99ea N/A

4 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.80 $3.69 53¢ per 100g

5 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Digital $2.46 ½ $2.39 $9.56 per 1kg

6 Western Star Spreadable 500g Press $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

7 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $0.61 $1.69 $1.13 per 100g

8 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.01 $4.49 25¢ per 100mL

9 Scott's Meat Pies 6pk $0.64 $6.75 75¢ per 100g

10 Pampas Puff/Shortcrust Pastry 1kg Digital $1.46 $4.49 45¢ per 100g

Page 5 - Mediterranean Stuffed Capsicums Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 22 Mar 2022 (week 12)

Page 6 - Brownie Cheesecake Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g Digital $0.56 $3.99 N/A

2 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Digital $2.46 ½ $2.39 $9.56 per 1kg

Page 7 - JC's Full Page (Digital Only)
1 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g/JC's Almonds Natural 500g (USA) (Produc $3.30 $5.99ea N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 22 Mar 2022 (week 12)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $2.49 N/A

2 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g Digital $3.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Baking Blocks/Chips/Melts/Buttons 150-225g Digital $2.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

6 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV $1.19 N/A

7 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) TV $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

8 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 N/A

9 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.95 79¢ per 100g

10 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Digital $2.99 $1.66 per 100ea

11 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL $3.25 $1.08 per 100mL

12 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $29.99 N/A

13 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.70 N/A

14 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.99 N/A

15 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk Digital $4.49 N/A

16 Pampas Puff/Shortcrust Pastry 1kg Digital $4.49 45¢ per 100g

17 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g TV $1.99 N/A

18 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.35 34¢ per 100g

19 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Digital $2.39 $9.56 per 1kg

20 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $9.99 N/A

21 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

22 Western Star Spreadable 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 22 Mar 2022 (week 12)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam & Obsession) $2.99 N/A

3 Ashgrove Cheese 450/500g (POT) $8.99 N/A

4 Bega Peanut Butter 470g $5.99 $1.27 per 100g

5 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $5.99 N/A

6 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $5.49 N/A

7 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

8 Classic Flavoured Milk 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

9 Colgate 360° Advanced Toothbrush 1pk $2.99 $2.99 per 1ea

10 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.69 53¢ per 100g

11 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $3.49 97¢ per 100g

12 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.69 $1.13 per 100g

13 Duck Deep Action/Foaming Bleach 750mL $2.59 35¢ per 100mL

14 Flora Spread 500g $2.99 60¢ per 100g

15 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $3.49 $2.33 per 1L

16 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $2.79 N/A

17 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

18 IXL Jam 480g $2.99 62¢ per 100g

19 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

20 Kellogg's K-Time Twists 5pk $2.99 $1.62 per 100g

21 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (e   $4.49 N/A

22 La Famiglia Garlic/Herb Slices 270g $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

23 LA Ice Soft Drink 2L $1.75 88¢ per 1L

24 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $2.69 N/A

25 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g $6.99 N/A

26 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

27 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

28 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

29 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $7.49 $1.25 per 100g

30 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $7.49 $1.04 per 100g

31 Nerada Tea Cup Bags 100's $4.49 $2.25 per 100g

32 Palmolive Shower Gel 1L $4.89 49¢ per 100mL

33 Peckish Parrot/Small Bird Seed Blends 1.5kg (POT) $4.99 33¢ per 100g

34 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $4.49 25¢ per 100mL

35 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

36 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $3.49 N/A

37 Schwarzkopf Taft Hair Mousse/Gel/Spray 200/250g $3.69 N/A

38 Scott's Meat Pies 6pk $6.75 75¢ per 100g

39 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.69 N/A

40 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 95s excl. Papaw $1.75 $1.84 per 100ea
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